Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director
Operations Manager
Maint Person |
Mechanic Il
Administration Assistant
Maint Person |

Maint Person |

Maint Person |

Maint Person |

Maint Person |
Operations Manager
Operations Manager
Street Sweeper

Maint Person |

City

Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter

Exeter

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$98,660
$75,400
$48,881
$47,572
$45,103
$41,697
$40,434
$39,937
$35,572
$24,133
$22,729
$10,476

$9,417

$4,253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,640
$12,997
$16,779
$4,449
$6,481
$17,069
$6,164
$13,239
$18,693
$7,818
$0

$0

$0
$164



