Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Exeter	Public Works	\$98,660	\$26,640
Operations Manager		Exeter	Public Works	\$75,400	\$12,997
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$48,881	\$16,779
Mechanic II		Exeter	Public Works	\$47,572	\$4,449
Administration Assistant		Exeter	Public Works	\$45,103	\$6,481
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$41,697	\$17,069
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$40,434	\$6,164
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$39,937	\$13,239
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$35,572	\$18,693
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$24,133	\$7,818
Operations Manager		Exeter	Public Works	\$22,729	\$0
Operations Manager		Exeter	Public Works	\$10,476	\$0
Street Sweeper		Exeter	Public Works	\$9,417	\$0
Maint Person I		Exeter	Public Works	\$4,253	\$164